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Mentor Mentee Activities & Action taken Report
Session 2020-2021

Mentor Mentee division importance & departmental up look

e It is vital that all students receive regular and informed guidance, have a wide range of experiences
and understand where to get further information and advice. This will be evident through a number
of initiatives, including

e Citizenship lessons

e Individual learning reviews and target setting

e Career Guidance

e Guidance for Avenues to Higher Education

o To tackle various academic and stress related issues

e Workplace learning experiences offered

e Regular internal communications with students (e.g. through personal visits and telephonic talks)

e ‘Thought of the day’ and ‘soft skill’ reinforcement initiatives

e Community involvement opportunities

Odd Session (July2020-Decembar2020)
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Mentor mentee Division

1%t Semester (July’2020-December’2020)
Nane of the Mentor: Dr. Susmita Shome

Identity of the Mentee:

No. Roll No. Registration No. Name of the student

1 1220BNGH0032
2 1220BNGH0033
3 1220BNGHO0034
4 1220BNGH0035
5 1220BNGH0036
6 1220BNGH0039
7 1220BNGHO0040
8 1220BNGH0041
9 1220BNGH0042
10 1220BNGH0044
11 1220BNGH0045
12 1220BNGH0046
13 1220BNGHO0047
14 1220BNGH0048
15 1220BNGH0049
16 1220BNGH0050
17 1220BNGH0051
18 1220BNGH0052
19 1220BNGH0054
20 1220BNGH0055
21 1220BNGH0056
22 1220BNGH0057

Name of the Mentor:

Identity of Mentee
No. Roll No.

1. 1220BNGHO0058
2. 1220BNGHO0059
3. 1220BNGH0060
4 1220BNGH0061

5 1220BNGH0062

6 1220BNGH0063

7 1220BNGHO0065

8 1220BNGH0066

9 1220BNGH0067

10 1220BNGH0068
11 1220BNGH0069
12 1220BNGH0070
13 1220BNGH0071
14 1220BNGH0072
15 1220BNGH0073
16 1220BNGH0074
17 1220BNGH0076
18 1220BNGH0077
19 1220BNGH0078
20 1220BNGH0080
21 1220BNGH0082
22 1220BNGH0083
23 1220BNGH0084
24 1220BNGH0085

: Dr. Kshitish Ch. Mahata

121-1115-0032-20
121-1112-0033-20
121-1215-0034-20
121-1114-0035-20
121-1112-0036-20
121-1111-0039-20
121-1111-0040-20
121-1211-0041-20
121-1114-0042-20
121-1115-0044-20
121-1211-0045-20
121-1112-0046-20
121-1111-0047-20
121-1115-0048-20
121-1115-0049-20
121-1112-0050-20
121-1211-0051-20
121-1214-0052-20
121-1214-0054-20
121-1125-0055-20
121-1211-0056-20
121-1212-0057-20

Registration No.

121-1211-0058-20
121-1212-0059-20
121-1215-0060-20
121-1211-0061-20
121-1111-0062-20
121-1215-0063-20
121-1215-0065-20
121-1111-0066-20
121-1211-0067-20
121-1212-0068-20
121-1213-0069-20
121-1111-0070-20
121-1211-0071-20
121-1212-0072-20
121-1211-0073-20
121-1212-0074-20
121-1211-0076-20
121-1214-0077-20
121-1112-0078-20
121-1214-0080-20
121-1211-0082-20
121-1212-0083-20
121-1215-0084-20
121-1211-0085-20

ABHIK PAUL
ABHIK SARKAR
ADITI GHOSH
ALIM SK
AMAR MANDAL
ANSHUMAN MANDAL
ARGHYA CHATTOPADHYAY
ASMITA JHA
AZAHAR HOSSAIN
BIDHAN SAHA
BIPARNA MANDAL
BISHAL SAHA
BISHAL SARKAR
BISWAJIT SAHA
CHHOTAN MANDAL
DEBANGSHU SARKAR
DISHA CHOWDHURY
FARIDA TASLIMA RAHMAN
HEMA SULTANA
HRIDAY PRAMANIK
JAYASHREE MALLICK
JOYSHREE MANDAL

Name of the student

JUI SARKAR
KABITA MANDAL
KAJAL SAHA
KAKOLI DAS
KAWSHIK CHAKRABORTY

KOYEL MANDAL
MADHU SAHA
MAHESH PAUL
MANIKA DAS
MANJU SINGHA
MARSHELA SOREN

MD SAHINUR ISLAM
MEHERUN NESHA
MILI CHOWDHURY
MOBINA KHATUN

MONGALI MONDAL

MOUMITA KUNDU

MOUMITA MANDAL

MRINAL KANTI SARKAR

NASIFA KHATUN

PARAMA SAHA

PAYEL MANDAL

PAYEL SHILL

PINKI PAUL

Name of the Metor: Dr. Rishi Ghosh
Identity of the Mentee

No. Roll No. Registration No. Name of the student



1. 1220BNGHO0086 121-1111-0086-20
2. 1220BNGHO0087 121-1112-0087-20
3. 1220BNGH0088 121-1215-0089-20
4. 1220BNGH0089 121-1215-0088-20
5. 1220BNGH0090 121-1215-0090-20
5. 1220BNGH0091 121-1211-0091-20
6. 1220BNGH0092 121-1111-0092-20
7. 1220BNGH0093 121-1112-0093-20
8. 1220BNGHO0095 121-1212-0095-20
9. 1220BNGH0096 121-1215-0096-20
10. 1220BNGH0097 121-1212-0097-20
11. 1220BNGH0098 121-1211-0098-20
12. 1220BNGH0100 121-1211-0100-20
13. 1220BNGH0102 121-1114-0102-20
14. 1220BNGH0103 121-1214-0103-20
15. 1220BNGH0104 121-1214-0104-20
16. 1220BNGH0105 121-1211-0105-20
15. 1220BNGH0106 121-1114-0106-20
16. 1220BNGH0107 121-1211-0107-20
17. 1220BNGH0108 121-1111-0108-20
18. 1220BNGH0109 121-1112-0109-20
19. 1220BNGHO0111 121-1111-0111-20

Neme of the Motor: Dr. Haridas Mandal

Identity of the Mentee

No. Roll No. Registration No.
1. 1220BNGHO0113 121-1112-0113-20
2. 1220BNGH0114 121-1111-0114-20

3. 1220BNGH0116 121-1211-0116-20
4. 1220BNGHO0117 121-1211-0117-20
5. 1220BNGH0118 121-1211-0118-20
6. 1220BNGH0119 121-1211-0119-20
7. 1220BNGHO0120 121-1211-0120-20
8. 1220BNGH0121 121-1213-0121-20
9. 1220BNGH0122 121-1115-0122-20
10. 1220BNGH0123 121-1112-0123-20
11. 1220BNGHO0125 121-1111-0125-20
12. 1220BNGHO0126 121-1211-0126-20
13. 1220BNGHO0127 121-1115-0127-20
14. 1220BNGH0128 121-1211-0128-20
15. 1220BNGH0129 121-1212-0129-20
16. 1220BNGHO0131 121-1112-0131-20
17. 1220BNGH0132 121-1111-0132-20
18. 1220BNGH0133 121-1214-0133-20
19. 1220BNGH0693 121-1211-2497-20
20. 1220BNGH2060 121-1215-1011-20
21. 1220BNGH0099 121-1211-0099-20

37 Semester (July’2020-December’2020)

Neme of the Motor: Dr. Haridas Mandal

Identity of the Mentee

Srl No. Roll Nubme Registration Number
1 1219BNGH 0036 121-1114-0036-19
2 1219BNGH 0037 121-1214-0037-19
3 1219BNGH 0038 121-1111-0038-19
4 1219BNGH 0039 121-1215-0039-19
5 1219BNGH 0040 121-1215-0040-19
6 1219BNGH 0043 121-1212-0043-19
7 1219BNGH 0044 121-1114-0044-19
8 1219BNGH 0045 121-1214-0045-19

PRATIM SAHA
PROSENJIT MANDAL
PUJA GHOSH
PUJA GHOSH
PUJA SHIL
RABINA PARVIN
RAHUL SK
RAJESH KUMAR ROY
REKHA SIKDAR
RIKY PODDAR
RIMPA BALA
RIYA GHOSH
RIYA SAHA
SADIQUL ISLAM
SAHANAJ PARVIN
SAHIN AFSANA
SAHIN PARVIN
SALDIN RAHAMAN
SAMAPTI KARMAKAR
SAMI ALAM
SAMIR MANDAL
SANJU DAS

Name of the student

SAYAN DAS
SELIM SK
SHREYA DAS
SNEHA DAS
SNEHA PANDEY
SONALI KHATUN
SONIYA KHAN
SONOTI TUDU
SURAJ SHIL
SURAJIT SARKAR
SUSHANTA MANDAL
SUSMITA BASAK
SWARUP MANDAL
SWEETY GUPTA
SWIKRITI SARKAR
UJJWAL MAJHI
VIBAK GOSWAMI
WAHEDA AFROJ
SHREYA SAHA
ISHIKA SAHA
RIYA MISRA

Name of the mentee

ABDULLAH

AMENA KHATUN

AMIR SOHEL

ANAMIKA DAS
ANGSUMA MANDAL
APARNA MAJUMDAR
ARIF KHAN

AYESHA SIDDIKI KHATUN



9 1219BNGH 0046
10 1219BNGH 0048
11 1219BNGH 0049
12 1219BNGH 0050
13 219BNGH 0051
14 1219BNGH 0052
15 1219BNGH 0053
16 1219BNGH 0054
17 1219BNGH 0055
18 1219BNGH 0056
19 1219BNGH 0058
20 1219BNGH 0059

121-1211-0046-19
121-1217-0048-19
121-1212-0049-19
121-1112-0050-19
121-1212-0051-19
121-1115-0052-19
121-1112-0053-19
121-1113-0054-19
121-1214-0055-19
121-1212-0056-19
121-1115-0058-19
121-1113-0059-19

BEAUTY DAS
BIPASA DUTTA
BISHAKHA MANDAL
BISHAL HALDER
BISHNUPRIYA MANDAL
BISWAJIT GHOSH
BISWAJIT MANDAL
CHHOTAN HEMBRAM
FARIDA SULTANA
GOPA DAS
HORICHAND MAHATO
JOSEPH MARDI

Name of the Metor: Dr. Rishi Ghosh
Identity of the Mentee

No. Roll No.

1219BNGH 0060
1219BNGH 0061
1219BNGH 0062
1219BNGH 0063
1219BNGH 0064
1219BNGH 0065
1219BNGH 0066
1219BNGH 0067
1219BNGH 0068
10.  1219BNGH 0069
11.  1219BNGH 0071
11. 1219BNGH 0072
13.  1219BNGH 0073
14 1219BNGH 0074
15 1219BNGH 0075
16 1219BNGH 0076
17 1219BNGH 0077
18 1219BNGH 0078
19  1219BNGH 0079
20 1219BNGH 0080

©CONOORNDN =

Registration No.

121-1214-0060-19
121-1112-0061-19
121-1112-0062-19
121-1215-0063-19
121-1213-0064-19
121-1212-0065-19
121-1112-0066-19
121-1214-0067-19
121-1114-0068-19
121-1214-0069-19
121-1211-0071-1 9
121-1212-0072-19
121-1212-0073-19
121-1211-0074-19
121-1117-0075-19
121-1213-0076-19
121-1115-0077-19
121-1211-0078-19
121-1211-0079-19
121-1111-0080-19

Name of the student

JUBLI KHATUN

KAMAL ROY
KESHAB MANDAL
LIPIKA PAUL
MAHARANI MURMU
MAMPI MANDAL
MANGAL CHOWDHURY
MATIJA KHATUN
MD MUZAFFAR ALI
MEHENUR NESHA
MOUMITA KARMAKAR
MOUMITA MANDAL
MOUSUMI BAISHYA
MOUSUMI GHOSH
MURSHED ALI
NABANITA MURMU
NABIN PAUL
NASRINA PARVIN
NILUFA YEASMIN
NOOR ALAM

Name of the Mentor: Dr. Kshitish Ch. Mahata

Idetity of the Mentee:
No. Roll No.

1 1219BNGH 0081
2 1219BNGH 0082
3. 1219BNGH 0083
4. 1219BNGH 0084
5. 1219BNGH 0085
6. 1219BNGH 0087
7. 1219BNGH 0088
8. 1219BNGH 0089
9. 1219BNGH 0090
10. 1219BNGH 0091

11. 1219BNGH 0092

12. 1219BNGH 0093
13. 1219BNGH 0094
14. 1219BNGH 0095
15. 1219BNGH 0096
16. 1219BNGH 0097
17. 1219BNGH 0098
18. 1219BNGH 0100
19. 1219BNGH 0101

20. 1219BNGH 0103

Registration No.

121-1213-0081-19
121-1112-0082-19
121-1215-0083-19
121-1115-0084-19
121-1115-0085-19
121-1211-0087-19
121-1211-0088-19
121-1112-0089-19
121-1212-0090-19
121-1211-2617-19
121-1213-0091-19
121-1112-0092-19
121-1114-0093-19
121-1211-0094-19
121-1212-0095-19
121-1115-0096-19
121-1214-0097-19
121-1211-0099-19
121-1214-0100-19
121-1112-0102-19

Name of the student

OLIKA MURMU
PABITRA HALDAR
PAMPI GHOSH

PANDAB KARMAKAR

PAPAI PAUL
POLY KHATUN
PRAGYATA DUBEY

PRASANTA CHOWDHURY

PRIYA SARKAR
PRIYANKA KUNDU
PROMIKA SOREN

PROSENJIT CHOWDHURY

RAJESH MANDAL
RICHA DAS

RITUPARNA CHOWDHURY

ROHIT MAHATO
ROJINA AKTARA
RUMANA SOBNOM
SAHANAJ JAMAN
SANJAY SARKAR



Nane of the Mentor: Dr. Susmita Shome

Identity of the Mentee:
No. Roll No.

1. 1219BNGH 0104
2. 1219BNGH 0106

3. 1219BNGH 01

4. 1219BNGH 0108

5. 1219BNGH 0110

6. 1219BNGH 0111
7. 1219BNGH 0112

8. 1219BNGH 0114
9. 1219BNGH 0115

10. 1219BNGH 0116
11. 1219BNGH 0117
12. 1219BNGH 0118
13. 1219BNGH 0119
14. 1219BNGH 0121
15. 1219BNGH 0122
16. 1219BNGH 0123
17. 1219BNGH 0124
18. 1219BNGH 0125
19. 1219BNGH 0126
20. 1219BNGH 0127
21. 1219BNGH 2056

Activity Mentor Mentee:

Registration No.

121-1112-0103-19
121-1214-0105-19
121-1214-0106-19
121-1212-0107-19
121-1212-0109-19
121-1111-0110-19
121-1115-0111-19
121-1115-0113-19
121-1112-0114-19
121-1211-0115-19
121-1112-0116-19
121-1214-0117-19
121-1212-0118-19
121-1213-0120-19
121-1212-0121-19
121-1211-0122-19
121-1214-0123-19
121-1112-0124-19
121-1212-0125-19
121-1214-0126-19
121-1211-0934-19

Name of the student

SANTU MANDAL
SARIFA KHATUN
SEFALI KHATUN
SIMPI ROY
SOMA SARKAR
SUBHANKAR MANDAL
SUBHANKAR PAUL
SUBIR CHANDRA KHAN
SUDIP MANDAL
SUHANA RAJIYA
SUJOY KUMAR MANDAL
SUMAIYA SIRIN
SUPRIYA ROY
SUSMITA MURMU
SWAPNA SARKAR
TAMALIKA SARKAR
TOSLIMA KHATUN
TRIDEEP DAS
UMA HALDER
UMME JAMILA KHATUN
ANAMIKA DAS



Dr. Haridas Mandal on online class

How to get success | how

to draw a good picture |

SIS ItSd ST | Motivating
Story | Folk Tale
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Dr. Kshitish Ch. Mahata. YouTube & google meets class with mentee

Even Session (January 2021-June 2021)
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Name of the Mentor: Dr. Susmita Shome

Identity of the Mentee:
Sl. Rool No.

1 1220BNGH0032
2 1220BNGH0033
3 1220BNGH0034
4 1220BNGH0035
5 1220BNGHO0036
6 1220BNGH0039
7 1220BNGHO0040
8 1220BNGH0041
9 1220BNGH0042
10 1220BNGHO0044
11 1220BNGHO0045
12 1220BNGHO0046
13 1220BNGHO0047
14 1220BNGHO0048
15 1220BNGHO0049
16 1220BNGHO0050
17 1220BNGHO0051
18 1220BNGH0052
19 1220BNGHO0054
20 1220BNGH0055
21 1220BNGHO0056
22 1220BNGHO0057

Name of the Mentor: Dr. Kshitish Ch. Mahata

Identity of Mentee

No. Roll No.

1. 1220BNGHO0058
2. 1220BNGHO0059
3. 1220BNGH0060
4 1220BNGH0061

5 1220BNGH0062

6 1220BNGH0063

7 1220BNGHO0065

8 1220BNGH0066

9 1220BNGH0067

10 1220BNGH0068
11 1220BNGH0069
12 1220BNGH0070
13 1220BNGH0071
14 1220BNGH0072
15 1220BNGH0073
16 1220BNGH0074
17 1220BNGH0076
18 1220BNGH0077
19 1220BNGH0078
20 1220BNGH0080
21 1220BNGH0082
22 1220BNGH0083
23 1220BNGH0084
24 1220BNGH0085

Name of the Metor: Dr. Rishi Ghosh
Identity of the Mentee

2" Semester

Registration No.
121-1115-0032-20
121-1112-0033-20
121-1215-0034-20
121-1114-0035-20
121-1112-0036-20
121-1111-0039-20
121-1111-0040-20
121-1211-0041-20
121-1114-0042-20
121-1115-0044-20
121-1211-0045-20

121-1112-0046-20

121-1111-0047-20
121-1115-0048-20
121-1115-0049-20
121-1112-0050-20
121-1211-0051-20
121-1214-0052-20
121-1214-0054-20
121-1125-0055-20
121-1211-0056-20
121-1212-0057-20

Registration No.

121-1211-0058-20
121-1212-0059-20
121-1215-0060-20
121-1211-0061-20
121-1111-0062-20
121-1215-0063-20
121-1215-0065-20
121-1111-0066-20
121-1211-0067-20
121-1212-0068-20
121-1213-0069-20
121-1111-0070-20
121-1211-0071-20
121-1212-0072-20
121-1211-0073-20
121-1212-0074-20
121-1211-0076-20
121-1214-0077-20
121-1112-0078-20
121-1214-0080-20
121-1211-0082-20
121-1212-0083-20
121-1215-0084-20
121-1211-0085-20

Name of the Student
ABHIK PAUL
ABHIK SARKAR
ADITI GHOSH
ALIM SK
AMAR MANDAL
ANSHUMAN MANDAL
ARGHYA CHATTOPADHYAY
ASMITA JHA
AZAHAR HOSSAIN
BIDHAN SAHA
BIPARNA MANDAL
BISHAL SAHA
BISHAL SARKAR
BISWAJIT SAHA
CHHOTAN MANDAL
DEBANGSHU SARKAR
DISHA CHOWDHURY
FARIDA TASLIMA RAHMAN
HEMA SULTANA
HRIDAY PRAMANIK
JAYASHREE MALLICK
JOYSHREE MANDAL

Name of the student

JUI SARKAR
KABITA MANDAL
KAJAL SAHA
KAKOLI DAS
KAWSHIK CHAKRABORTY

KOYEL MANDAL
MADHU SAHA
MAHESH PAUL
MANIKA DAS
MANJU SINGHA
MARSHELA SOREN

MD SAHINUR ISLAM
MEHERUN NESHA
MILI CHOWDHURY
MOBINA KHATUN

MONGALI MONDAL

MOUMITA KUNDU

MOUMITA MANDAL

MRINAL KANTI SARKAR

NASIFA KHATUN

PARAMA SAHA

PAYEL MANDAL

PAYEL SHILL

PINKI PAUL



No. Roll No.

O©CO~NOOOAWN =

. 1220BNGHO0086
. 1220BNGHO0087
. 1220BNGHO0088
. 1220BNGH0089
. 1220BNGH0090
. 1220BNGH0091
. 1220BNGH0092
. 1220BNGH0093

1220BNGH0095

. 1220BNGH0096
. 1220BNGH0097
. 1220BNGH0098
. 1220BNGH0100
. 1220BNGH0102
. 1220BNGH0103

. 1220BNGH0104
. 1220BNGH0105
. 1220BNGH0106
. 1220BNGH0107
. 1220BNGH0108
. 1220BNGH0109
. 1220BNGHO0111

Registration No.

121-1111-0086-20
121-1112-0087-20
121-1215-0089-20
121-1215-0088-20
121-1215-0090-20
121-1211-0091-20
121-1111-0092-20
121-1112-0093-20
121-1212-0095-20
121-1215-0096-20
121-1212-0097-20
121-1211-0098-20
121-1211-0100-20
121-1114-0102-20
121-1214-0103-20
121-1214-0104-20
121-1211-0105-20
121-1114-0106-20
121-1211-0107-20
121-1111-0108-20
121-1112-0109-20
121-1111-0111-20

Neme of the Motor: Dr. Haridas Mandal

Identity of the Mentee

No. Roll No.

. 1220BNGHO0113

. 1220BNGH0114
. 1220BNGH0116
. 1220BNGH0117
. 1220BNGH0118
. 1220BNGH0119
. 1220BNGH0120
. 1220BNGHO0121

1220BNGH0122

. 1220BNGH0123
. 1220BNGHO0125
. 1220BNGHO0126
. 1220BNGHO0127
. 1220BNGH0128
. 1220BNGH0129
. 1220BNGHO0131
. 1220BNGH0132
. 1220BNGHO0133
. 1220BNGH0693
. 1220BNGH2060

.. 1220BNGH0099

Registration No.
121-1112-0113-20

121-1111-0114-20
121-1211-0116-20
121-1211-0117-20
121-1211-0118-20
121-1211-0119-20
121-1211-0120-20
121-1213-0121-20
121-1115-0122-20
121-1112-0123-20
121-1111-0125-20
121-1211-0126-20
121-1115-0127-20
121-1211-0128-20
121-1212-0129-20
121-1112-0131-20
121-1111-0132-20
121-1214-0133-20
121-1211-2497-20
121-1215-1011-20
121-1211-0099-20

4™ Semester

Neme of the Motor: Dr. Haridas Mandal

Identity of the Mentee

Srl No.

1
2
3
4
5
6
7

Roll Nubme

1219BNGH 0036
1219BNGH 0037
1219BNGH 0038
1219BNGH 0039
1219BNGH 0040

1219BNGH 0043
1219BNGH 0044

Registration Number

121-1114-0036-19
121-1214-0037-19
121-1111-0038-19
121-1215-0039-19
121-1215-0040-19
121-1212-0043-19
121-1114-0044-19

Name of the student

PRATIM SAHA
PROSENJIT MANDAL
PUJA GHOSH
PUJA GHOSH
PUJA SHIL
RABINA PARVIN
RAHUL SK
RAJESH KUMAR ROY
REKHA SIKDAR
RIKY PODDAR
RIMPA BALA
RIYA GHOSH
RIYA SAHA
SADIQUL ISLAM
SAHANAJ PARVIN
SAHIN AFSANA
SAHIN PARVIN
SALDIN RAHAMAN
SAMAPTI KARMAKAR
SAMI ALAM
SAMIR MANDAL
SANJU DAS

Name of the student
SAYAN DAS

SELIM SK

SHREYA DAS

SNEHA DAS

SNEHA PANDEY

SONALI KHATUN

SONIYA KHAN

SONOTI TUDU
SURAJ SHIL
SURAJIT SARKAR
SUSHANTA MANDAL
SUSMITA BASAK
SWARUP MANDAL
SWEETY GUPTA
SWIKRITI SARKAR
UJJWAL MAJHI
VIBAK GOSWAMI
WAHEDA AFROJ
SHREYA SAHA
ISHIKA SAHA

RIYA MISRA

Name of the mentee

ABDULLAH

AMENA KHATUN

AMIR SOHEL
ANAMIKA DAS
ANGSUMA MANDAL
APARNA MAJUMDAR
ARIF KHAN



8 1219BNGH 0045
9 1219BNGH 0046
10 1219BNGH 0048
11 1219BNGH 0049
12 1219BNGH 0050
13 1219BNGH 0051
14 1219BNGH 0052
15 1219BNGH 0053
16 1219BNGH 0054
17 1219BNGH 0055
18 1219BNGH 0056
19 1219BNGH 0058
20 1219BNGH 0059

121-1214-0045-19
121-1211-0046-19
121-1217-0048-19
121-1212-0049-19
121-1112-0050-19
121-1212-0051-19
121-1115-0052-19
121-1112-0053-19
121-1113-0054-19
121-1214-0055-19
121-1212-0056-19
121-1115-0058-19
121-1113-0059-19

AYESHA SIDDIKI KHATUN
BEAUTY DAS
BIPASA DUTTA
BISHAKHA MANDAL
BISHAL HALDER
BISHNUPRIYA MANDAL
BISWAJIT GHOSH
BISWAJIT MANDAL
CHHOTAN HEMBRAM
FARIDA SULTANA
GOPA DAS
HORICHAND MAHATO
JOSEPH MARDI

Name of the Metor: Dr. Rishi Ghosh
Identity of the Mentee

1219BNGH 0060
1219BNGH 0061
1219BNGH 0062
1219BNGH 0063
1219BNGH 0064
1219BNGH 0065
1219BNGH 0066
1219BNGH 0067
1219BNGH 0068
10.  1219BNGH 0069
11.  1219BNGH 0071
12.  1219BNGH 0072
13. 1219BNGH 0073
14.  1219BNGH 0074
15. 1219BNGH 0075
16. 1219BNGH 0076
17. 1219BNGH 0077
18. 1219BNGH 0078
19. 1219BNGH 0079

©CONOOAWN =

121-1214-0060-19
121-1112-0061-19
121-1112-0062-19
121-1215-0063-19
121-1213-0064-19
121-1212-0065-19
121-1112-0066-19
121-1214-0067-19
121-1114-0068-19
121-1214-0069-19
121-1211-0071-1 9
121-1212-0072-19
121-1212-0073-19
121-1211-0074-19
121-1117-0075-19
121-1213-0076-19
121-1115-0077-19
121-1211-0078-19
121-1211-0079-19

JUBLI KHATUN
KAMAL ROY
KESHAB MANDAL
LIPIKA PAUL
MAHARANI MURMU
MAMPI MANDAL
MANGAL CHOWDHURY
MATIJA KHATUN
MD MUZAFFAR ALI
MEHENUR NESHA
MOUMITA KARMAKAR
MOUMITA MANDAL
MOUSUMI BAISHYA
MOUSUMI GHOSH
MURSHED ALI
NABANITA MURMU
NABIN PAUL
NASRINA PARVIN
NILUFA YEASMIN

20. 1219BNGH 0080 121-1111-0080-19 NOOR ALAM

Name of the Mentor: Dr. Kshitish Ch. Mahata

Identity of Mentee

1 1219BNGH 008 1121-1213-0081-19 OLIKA MURMU

2. 1219BNGH 0082 121-1112-0082-19 PABITRA HALDAR

3. 1219BNGH 0083 121-1215-0083-19  PAMPI GHOSH

4. 1219BNGH 0084 121-1115-0084-19 PANDAB KARMAKAR
5. 1219BNGH 0085 121-1115-0085-19 PAPAI PAUL

6 1219BNGH 0087 121-1211-0087-19 POLY KHATUN

7 1219BNGH 0088 121-1211-0088-19 PRAGYATA DUBEY

8 1219BNGH 0089 121-1112-0089-19 PRASANTA CHOWDHURY
9 1219BNGH 0090 121-1212-0090-19 PRIYA SARKAR

10.  1219BNGH 0091
1. 1219BNGH 0092
12. 1219BNGH 0093
14. 1219BNGH 0094
15. 1219BNGH 0095
16. 1219BNGH 0096
17. 1219BNGH 0097
18.  1219BNGH 0098
19.  1219BNGH 0100
20.  1219BNGH 0101
21.  1219BNGH 0103

121-1211-2617-19
121-1213-0091-19
121-1112-0092-19
121-1114-0093-19
121-1211-0094-19
121-1212-0095-19
121-1115-0096-19
121-1214-0097-19
121-1211-0099-19
121-1214-0100-19
121-1112-0102-19

PRIYANKA KUNDU
PROMIKA SOREN
PROSENJIT CHOWDHURY
RAJESH MANDAL
RICHA DAS

RITUPARNA CHOWDHURY

ROHIT MAHATO
ROJINA AKTARA
RUMANA SOBNOM
SAHANAJ JAMAN

SANJAY SARKAR

Nane of the Mentor: Dr. Susmita Shome

Identity of the Mentee:

1219BNGH 0104
1219BNGH 0106
1219BNGH 01
1219BNGH 0108
1219BNGH 0110

1219BNGH 0111

GaOAOON =

121-1112-0103-19
121-1214-0105-19
121-1214-0106-19
121-1212-0107-19
121-1212-0109-19
121-1111-0110-19

SANTU MANDAL
SARIFA KHATUN
SEFALI KHATUN

SIMPI ROY

SOMA SARKAR
SUBHANKAR MANDAL



7. 1219BNGH 0112

8. 1219BNGH 0114
9. 1219BNGH 0115

10. 1219BNGH 0116
11. 1219BNGH 0117
12. 1219BNGH 0118
13. 1219BNGH 0119
14. 1219BNGH 0121
15. 1219BNGH 0122
16. 1219BNGH 0123
17. 1219BNGH 0124
18. 1219BNGH 0125
19. 1219BNGH 0126
20. 1219BNGH 0127
21. 1219BNGH 2056

Activity Mentor mentee:

121-1115-0111-19
121-1115-0113-19
121-1112-0114-19
121-1211-0115-19
121-1112-0116-19
121-1214-0117-19
121-1212-0118-19
121-1213-0120-19
121-1212-0121-19
121-1211-0122-19
121-1214-0123-19
121-1112-0124-19
121-1212-0125-19
121-1214-0126-19
121-1211-0934-19

SUBHANKAR PAUL
SUBIR CHANDRA KHAN
SUDIP MANDAL
SUHANA RAJIYA
SUJOY KUMAR MANDAL
SUMAIYA SIRIN
SUPRIYA ROY
SUSMITA MURMU
SWAPNA SARKAR
TAMALIKA SARKAR
TOSLIMA KHATUN
TRIDEEP DAS
UMA HALDER
UMME JAMILA KHATUN
ANAMIKA DAS

kibhabe galpa likhba | galpa
lekhar niyam | sahaje galpa

lekha | how to write a short

story
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Dr. Kshitish Ch. Mahata on YouTube on a syllabus topic



@249PmS 6 6

€&  gps-zhtw-afq »

resgeld g;,z,m(i
T p ”
I

Lol a0
23 ¥

=» k

Bimba is presenting

—~ st s R
00 - - Rrg i

= ® 4

Dr. Rishi Ghosh an On online class & print media with his mentee
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Date-20/08/2020

Action taken Report on Mentor Mentee
Session 2020-2021

Mentor mentee group division is done properly. With a maximum of 20-25 students under
one teacher, the mentor is able to focus more on the mentees. Education faces special
difficulties during the Corona period. Students don't know much about online methods. The
use of Google Meets is unknown to most of the people, and most of the college students are
from rural areas, so network problems arise. This time the teachers sent the study material on
WhatsApp. Took classes on Google Meets, made videos on YouTube and uploaded them. So
that the students can take the study of the syllabus forward. Mentors have been able to advise
mentees on academic matters as well as empathize with personal problems. Mentor has taken
various steps to develop literary understanding outside of studies.
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